Village of River Forest 2017 Sewer Lining Bid Tabulation

4/7/2017			Visu-Sewer of I	Illinois, LLC	Insituform Techno	ologies USA, LLC	Kenny Constru	ction	Hoerr Construc	ction	Michels Corporat	ion	Benchmark Co	nstruction
		9014 S. Thomas Avenue		17988 Edison Ave		2215 Sanders Road, Ste 400		1416 County Road 200 N		PO Box 128		2260 Southwind Blvd		
BASE BID		Bridgeview, IL 60455		Chesterfield, MO 63005		Northbrook, IL 60062		Goodfield, IL 61742		Brownsville, WI 53006		Bartlett, IL 60103		
Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
CIPP - 12"	LF	793	\$41.20	\$32,671.60	\$45.40	\$36,002.20	\$46.50	\$36,874.50	\$67.00	\$53,131.00	\$55.00	\$43,615.00	\$72.00	\$57,096.00
CIPP - 15"	LF	1133	\$45.40	\$51,438.20	\$47.30	\$53,590.90	\$50.00	\$56,650.00	\$61.00	\$69,113.00	\$67.00	\$75,911.00	\$85.00	\$96,305.00
Heavy Cleaning	LF	100	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$5.40	\$540.00	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00
Cut Protruding Lateral	EA	8	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$450.10	\$3,600.80	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$141.00	\$1,128.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00
Pt. Repair #1	LSUM	1	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$15,028.60	\$15,028.60	\$14,485.00	\$14,485.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$15,250.00	\$15,250.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Pt. Repair #2	LSUM	1	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$15,028.60	\$15,028.60	\$14,235.00	\$14,235.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00

As Calculated	\$111,209.80	\$123,791.10	\$124,494.50	\$147,644.00	\$151,904.00	\$201,401.00
As Read	\$115,741.80	\$123,791.10	\$124,494.50	\$147,644.00	\$151,904.00	\$201,401.00

BID ALTERNATE

Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price										
Manhole Lining	LF	30	\$346.00	\$10,380.00	\$344.10	\$10,323.00	\$315.00	\$9,450.00	\$390.00	\$11,700.00	\$333.00	\$9,990.00	\$350.00	\$10,500.00

As Calculated	\$10,380.00	\$10,323.00	\$9,450.00	\$11,700.00	\$9,990.00	\$10,500.00
As Read	\$10,380.00	\$10,323.00	\$9,450.00	\$11,700.00	\$9,990.00	\$10,500.00

= corrected from submitted bid